Helsinki Ranking syksy 2017

Tilanne 6/12 osakilpailun jalkeen

CLASSIC-sarja (C- ja D-luokat)

YHTEENSA pisteilld
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Nimi

Juha Pulkkinen
Patrik Roos

Ari Rajala

Tero Kilkanen
Timo Mikkonen
Antti Tolvanen
Jaana Turunen
Isto Kallio
Santeri Maatta
Satu Lofgren
Timo Hossi
Klara Poikolainen
Jussi Kilkanen
Markku Aalto
Pertti Tapola
Markku Tiitinen
Eero Laine
Paavo Aulio
Markku Laine
Hannu Pajunen
Jussi Hirvikallio
Jouko Ménttinen
Jouni Jauhiainen
Petri Tupala

Tommi Vyyryldinen

Matti Soini
Goran Lindgvist
Martti Nurminen
Jukka Varila

Kari Laine

Toni Pouttu
Aleksi Reen
Anneli Haaksivuori
Pirkko Halden
Eeva Saukkonen
Seppo Simola
Kari Pakarinen
Tiina Tukia
Mikko Heinonen
Vellamo Laine
Atte Parviainen
Henrik Rajala
Justus Ojanen
Kari Virtanen
Sami Innanen
Harri Rissanen

Seura
EKK

TKS

Jyra

EKE
Steelers
Kallio
Strikers
Eleven
Destroyers
Eleven
Tornados
Munsons BC
EKE

TKS
Patteri
TaKe
POLE
HIFK
Steelers
HVV
Steelers
Kaatoset
Rkm-Hki
HIFK

GB
Steelers
Futura BC
Veljet
Radio
Boltsi-72
ERA
Cosmic
HKV
Mercur
KAPS
OHG
Radio
City B
Eleven
Blooper
Boltsi-72
ERA

HKV

RK

KGB
Lucky Strikers

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Hanko
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tuusula
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Jarvenpaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

RANKING
PISTEITA:
394
368
348
324
313
300
276
266
240
237
234
232
199
198
198
186
180
176
171
157
146
136
136
119
118
114
110
107
102
100
100
26
926
26
95
94
92
92
920
88
84
84
84
84
84
76
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9. tulos

6. 1750
Ranking
Tulos pisteita
1134 64
1137 72
1142 76
1104 56
1029 22
1153 80
1182 96
1220 100
1122 60
1179 92
1031 28
1028 17
1055 36
1028 17
1069 44
1004 4
1017 12
1040 30
1168 88
1087 50
1102 54
1157 84
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47
47
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49
49
52
52
54
54
54
54
54
59
59
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66
67
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68
68
68
72
73
73
75
75
75
78
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79
79
79
79
84
84
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87
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89
89
89
89

Nimi

Jaana Rasinen
Marina Liimatainen
Jorma Lindsten
Sinikka Takamaki
Teuvo Satukangas
Kristina Reinikainen
Satu Stenroos
Else-Maj Larsson
Mia Mustonen
Mirko Murtomaki
Raija Mynttinen
Reijo Bamberg
Mika Vermila
Sebastian Ros
Heikki Kallio
Pentti Heindmaki
Henri Valiaho
Kurt Stjernberg
Aimo Lehto

Pertti Viitasalo
Hannele Nieminen
Kaito Stenroos
Kari Komulainen
Matti Rosendahl
Tauno Nummisalo
Mai-Lis Ahlfors
Janne Hakala

Roy Johansson
Eeva-Maija Viirila
Pentti Saarikko
Seppo Siren
Markku Sorvo
Arto Varonen
Heikki Koivulampi
Ismo Aalto

Raimo Rantonen
Stefan Grénholm
Hannu Kantola
Harri Hellgvist
Juha lkdheimonen
Janne Nauha
Jussi Rakkolainen
Esa Pietila

Pekka Peltola
Reijo Silomaa
Ritva Tuovinen

Seura
Steelers
Strikers
JP

City B
MTH
HKV
Ke-Ro
KAPS
Blooper
Jyra
Tuubi-71
JP
Munsons BC
Boltsi-72
Kasi-Viis
Vanitas
GB

HIFK
Vanitas
HKV
ERA
Cosmic
ERA
Kasi-Viis
Patteri
HKV
Kallio
Hi-Tec
ERA
Ajokki
OHG

BT

Kilta 7
Ajokki
TKS

JP

RK

KGB
SeMi
Steelers
TK-38
JBT
Tornados
Kilta 7
MakKe
Steelers

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kotka
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Jarvenpaa
Helsinki
Kotka
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Jarvenpaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

RANKING
PISTEITA:
72
72
68
68
68
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
57
56
55
54
52
50
48
48
48
48
46
44
44
42
42
42
40
38
38
38
38
38
36
36
35
34
34
32
32
32
32
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9. tulos

6. 1750

Ranking
Tulos pisteita

1135 68
1060 40
1109 58
1088 52
1083 48
1074 46
1067 42
1059 38
1049 34
1045 32



Helsinki Ranking syksy 2017

Tilanne 6/12 osakilpailun jalkeen

CLASSIC-sarja (C- ja D-luokat)

YHTEENSA pisteilld

93
94
95
95
95
98
98
98
101
101
101
101
101
106
106
106
109
109
109
109
113
113
113
116
116
116
116
120
120
122
122
124
124
124
127
127
129
130
130
130
130
130

Nimi

Kari Kauppila
Martti Laaksonen
Jukka Elo
Marja-Liisa Avila
Minna Karinen
Arto Enqvist
Jouni Huotari
Pasi Vuorio
Jorma Solaluoto
Kari Muuriaisniemi
Keijo R6no
Seppo Heikkila
Taina Kanerva
Antti Kosunen
Harri Siikala
Pekka Aro

Kirsi Turkki

Mona Faldt

Raija Kovalainen
Terttu Bergman
Markus Hedman
Pekka Rosen
Raimo Sarkola
Heikki Nikulainen
Heli Korpi

Kirsti Bruun

Lars Anas

John Markus
Susanna Raty
Antti Heino
Jarmo Muuriaisniemi
Heikki Lehtinen
Keijo Pulakka
Pertti Jarvinen
Pentti Pietarinen
Soili-Marja Heinanen
Tom Herranen
Carl Andersson
Hannu Mynttinen
Jorma Tattari
Martti Kuisma
Veli Timonen

Seura
POLE
City B
Kilta 7
GB
TK-38
TaKe
Tuubi-71
BDT
MakKe
TR
Radio
Tuubi-71
Boltsi-72
Steelers
MakKe
TKS

City B
Strikers
Ke-Ro
KGB
Argon
Boltsi-72
Radio
City B
KGB
HKV
Rkm-Hki
Steelers
Kallio
ERA

TR

RK
Boltsi-72
OHG
HKV
Eleven
BDT

JP
Tuubi-71
MaKe
OHG
MTH

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Jarvenpaa
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Jarvenpaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

RANKING
PISTEITA:
31
28
26
26
26
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
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9. tulos

6. 1750

Ranking
Tulos pisteita

1030 26
1029 22
1029 22
1019 14
1011 8
1015 10
1009 6
1003 2



